
5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2  5

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Dinand Sahebali Leeuwarden38 8

2 Lize Boons Luttelgeest37 8

3 Froucke Schoustra Easterwierrum39 8

4 Merle Bandsma Oldekerk27 8

5 Marijn ten Bloemendaal Sneek30 8

6 Phyline Naberman Genemuiden34 8

7 Jente de Haan Aldeboarn26 8

8 Amarins Wolters Marrum23 8

9 Jorik Ettema Bolsward16 8

10 Mirna van der Terp Jubbega25 8

11 Renske Hut Waskemeer32 8

12 Lieke Stoker Leeuwarden24 8

13 Noor Westra Leeuwarden36 8

14 Jente Stoker Weidum18 8

15 Hessel Hagedoorn Tersoal13 8

16 Sanne  Andrea Otten Lemmer21

17 Ranomi Schaap Wolvega33 8

18 Fayenna Schaap Wolvega29 8

19 Meike Tea Douma Kollumerzwaag10 8

20 Naomi Oord Oldemarkt35 8

21 Lars van der Horst Oudehaske17 8

22 Luna Nettinga Akkrum11 8

23 Famke van Deursen Heerenveen20 8

24 Tiemen de Haan Aldeboarn22

25 Sylvan Radewalt Heerenveen14 8

26 Wietske de Boer Boazum28 8

27 Lauren de Jong Leeuwarden15 8

28 Marijn Elling Meppel31 8

12-1-2026 18:23:13 1 van 18rnd 3km 00:05:13uur (gem. 39,1sec) 36,8km/h



5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2  5

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Dinand Sahebali 8 038 5:13.934 35.27535.275

2 Lize Boons 8 037 5:13.998 35.51435.514

3 Froucke Schoustra 8 039 5:14.225 35.99435.994

4 Merle Bandsma 8 027 5:14.517 36.24836.248

5 Marijn ten Bloemendaal 8 030 5:14.676 36.24336.243

6 Phyline Naberman 8 034 5:15.517 36.35937.410

7 Jente de Haan 8 026 5:15.819 36.86736.887

8 Amarins Wolters 8 023 5:15.822 36.12037.469

9 Jorik Ettema 8 016 5:16.516 37.49138.368

10 Mirna van der Terp 8 025 5:16.870 36.86437.342

11 Renske Hut 8 032 5:17.397 37.62538.808

12 Lieke Stoker 8 024 5:17.630 37.10237.102

13 Noor Westra 8 036 5:17.744 36.38037.327

14 Jente Stoker 8 018 5:18.467 37.63038.296

15 Hessel Hagedoorn 8 013 5:18.490 37.47938.210

16 Ranomi Schaap 8 033 5:20.711 37.52340.380

17 Fayenna Schaap 8 029 5:23.936 37.16340.705

18 Meike Tea Douma 8 010 5:25.982 38.01841.993

19 Naomi Oord 8 035 5:29.084 37.86844.643

20 Lars van der Horst 8 017 5:29.181 37.00150.297

21 Luna Nettinga 8 011 5:31.967 38.53442.781

22 Famke van Deursen 8 020 5:31.983 37.40545.903

23 Sylvan Radewalt 8 014 5:42.211 39.11639.670

24 Wietske de Boer 8 028 5:49.604 38.74544.609

25 Lauren de Jong 8 015 5:49.732 40.76143.049

26 Marijn Elling 8 031 5:50.191 38.41145.607

12-1-2026 18:23:14 1 van 18rnd 3km 00:05:13uur (gem. 39,1sec) 36,8km/h


